
 

 

 

PANEL CUADRADO

DE SOBREPONER

Modelo

Potencia

Voltage

Frecuencia

Amperaje

Flujo Luminoso

Eficiencia

Flujo de color

Flujo de color

Indice de producción

Factor de Potencia

Apariencia

Tamaño de Cuerpo

Led SMD

Vida Util 

0.55/0.9

Milk

120*120*30mm

30 pcs SMD2835

30000h

50/60Hz

85-265V/180-240V

280-300mA

480-540lm

80-90lm/W

3000k

6500K

80/70

PN-CS6W

6W

BUG LED SAS

Ficha Técnica


